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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

EVOLVED WIRELESS, LLC,

Plaintiff,

Vv.

APPLE,INC.,

Defendant.
 

EVOLVED WIRELESS, LLC,

Plaintiff,

Vv.

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CoO., LTD. and
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS AMERICA,INC.,

Defendants.

C.A. No. 15-542-JFB-SRF

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

PUBLIC VERSION

C.A. No. 15-545-JFB-SRF

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

‘PUBLIC VERSIONeSaaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
OPENING BRIEF IN SUPPORT OF DEFENDANTS APPLE INC.’S,

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.’S AND SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS
AMERICA,INC.’S JOINT MOTIONS INLIMINE

John W. Shaw (#3362)
Karen E. Keller (#4489)
Andrew E. Russell (#5382)
David M.Fry (#5486)
Nathan R. Hoeschen (#6232)
SHAW KELLER LLP

LM.Pei Building
1105 N. Market Street, 12th Floor
Wilmington, DE 19801
Tel: (302) 298-0700
jshaw@shawkeller.com
kkeller@shawkeller.com

arussell@shawkeller.com
dfry@shawkeller.com

nhoeschen@shawkeller.com

Counselfor Defendants Samsung Electronics
Co., Ltd. and Samsung Electronics America, Inc.

 

David E. Moore (#3983)
Bindu-A. Palapura (#5370)
Stephanie E. O’Byrne (#4446)
POTTER ANDERSON & CORROON LLP

Hercules Plaza, 6" Floor
1313 N. Market Street

Wilmington, DE 19801
Tel: (302) 984-6000
dmoore@potteranderson.com
bpalapura@potteranderson.com
sobyrne@potteranderson.com

 

 

Attorneysfor Defendant Apple, Inc.

Dated: August 30, 2018
Public Version Dated: September 6, 2018
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